Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fiona Shaw - (424937) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:05.46
2:07.50
2:07.54
2:08.20
2:08.26
2:08.72
2:09.24
2:09.69
2:12.25
2:12.86
2:14.76
2:15.68
2:16.54
2:17.01
2:17.22
2:17.74
2:18.01
2:20.90
2:24.37
2:26.98
2:29.51
2:30.30
2:35.21
2:43.81

2:47.77

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

679
647
647
637
636
629
621
615
580
572
548
537
527
521
519
513
510
479
446
422
401
395
358

284

Round

Date

07/12/13
08/03/14
15/12/12
06/10/13
01/12/12
09/03/13
01/12/12
25/02/12
15/11/14
22/10/11
12/03/11
01/10/11
20/11/11
23/01/11
24/04/10
09/04/11
27/02/10
26/09/09
28/02/09
27/09/08
26/01/08
23/02/08
03/11/07
01/07/07
22/04/07

Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
BUCS Short Course 2014

AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Wycombe Club Championships

Maxwell January Meet

City of Milton Keynes

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Berks & South Bucks

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berks & South Bucks Champ

Maxwell Open Meet

Maxwell Designated Meet

Berks & South Bucks CC

Leighton Buzzard Open

Haslemere Summer Open

Haslemere B Grade

Venue

Portsmouth
Maidenhead
Bournemouth
Aylesbury
Aldershot
Maidenhead
Aldershot
Maidenhead
Sheffield
Jersey
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Handy Cross
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Haslemere

Haslemere
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Club Swam Under
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Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
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Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:12.25
2:07.50
2:05.46
2:08.20
2:08.72
2:07.54
2:09.24
2:08.26
2:09.69
2:16.54
2:12.86
2:15.68
2:17.74
2:14.76
2:17.01
2:17.22
2:18.01
2:20.90
2:24.37
2:26.98
2:30.30
2:29.51
2:35.21
2:43.81

2:47.77

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

580
647
679
637
629
647
621
636
615
527
572
537
513
548
521
519
510
479
446
422
395
401
358
305
284

Round

H
H

Date

15/11/14
08/03/14
07/12/13
06/10/13
09/03/13
15/12/12
01/12/12
01/12/12
25/02/12
20/11/11
22/10/11
01/10/11
09/04/11
12/03/11
23/01/11
24/04/10
27/02/10
26/09/09
28/02/09
27/09/08
23/02/08
26/01/08
03/11/07
01/07/07
22/04/07

Meet

BUCS Short Course 2014

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet
ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Wycombe Club Championships

AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2
Maxwell Autumn Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell January Meet

City of Milton Keynes

Berks & South Bucks

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berks & South Bucks Champ

Maxwell Open Meet

Berks & South Bucks CC

Maxwell Designated Meet

Leighton Buzzard Open

Haslemere Summer Open

Haslemere B Grade

Venue

Sheffield
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Bournemouth
Aldershot
Aldershot
Maidenhead
Handy Cross
Jersey
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Haslemere

Haslemere
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